
SX Arzachena SX 250 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda 8:54.447
Tempo Gara

1 28.782 22:51:24.641

2 36.538 22:52:01.179

3 35.830 22:52:37.009

4 35.265 22:53:12.274

5 35.640 22:53:47.914

6 35.573 22:54:23.487

7 35.692 22:54:59.179

8 36.652 22:55:35.831

9 38.093 22:56:13.924

10 36.065 22:56:49.989

11 35.936 22:57:25.925

12 35.795 22:58:01.720

13 36.496 22:58:38.216

14 35.686 22:59:13.902

15 36.404 22:59:50.306

 Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM + 02.453
Diff. Primo

1 27.871 22:51:23.730

2 36.115 22:51:59.845

3 36.246 22:52:36.091

4 35.279 22:53:11.370

5 35.652 22:53:47.022

6 35.566 22:54:22.588

7 36.002 22:54:58.590

8 36.036 22:55:34.626

9 36.016 22:56:10.642

10 36.725 22:56:47.367

11 36.185 22:57:23.552

12 37.244 22:58:00.796

13 36.313 22:58:37.109

14 37.791 22:59:14.900

15 37.859 22:59:52.759

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 35.322
Diff. Primo

1 28.939 22:51:24.798

2 37.955 22:52:02.753

3 36.014 22:52:38.767

4 35.987 22:53:14.754

5 36.601 22:53:51.355

6 37.205 22:54:28.560

7 36.971 22:55:05.531

8 43.805 22:55:49.336

9 39.457 22:56:28.793

10 38.790 22:57:07.583

11 38.995 22:57:46.578

12 38.637 22:58:25.215

13 38.680 22:59:03.895

14 39.125 22:59:43.020

15 42.608 23:00:25.628

 Po. 4 - # 199 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 30.824 22:51:26.683

2 39.360 22:52:06.043

3 37.937 22:52:43.980

4 38.897 22:53:22.877

5 38.690 22:54:01.567

6 37.818 22:54:39.385

7 38.975 22:55:18.360

8 38.511 22:55:56.871

9 38.216 22:56:35.087

10 39.396 22:57:14.483

11 39.844 22:57:54.327

12 38.935 22:58:33.262

13 38.613 22:59:11.875

14 40.014 22:59:51.889

 Po. 5 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 30.210 22:51:26.069

2 38.561 22:52:04.630

3 38.133 22:52:42.763

4 39.216 22:53:21.979

5 40.208 22:54:02.187

6 38.602 22:54:40.789

7 38.971 22:55:19.760

8 39.232 22:55:58.992

9 38.888 22:56:37.880

10 38.600 22:57:16.480

11 39.830 22:57:56.310

12 39.005 22:58:35.315

13 40.197 22:59:15.512

14 41.817 22:59:57.329

 Po. 6 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 31.939 22:51:27.798

2 40.592 22:52:08.390

3 39.968 22:52:48.358

4 39.698 22:53:28.056

5 40.023 22:54:08.079

6 39.463 22:54:47.542

7 39.998 22:55:27.540

8 39.465 22:56:07.005

9 40.450 22:56:47.455

10 42.454 22:57:29.909

11 40.564 22:58:10.473

12 41.263 22:58:51.736

13 40.142 22:59:31.878

14 44.144 23:00:16.022

Fastest lap: 35.265 
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SX Arzachena SX 250 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 7 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 32.397 22:51:28.256

2 40.620 22:52:08.876

3 43.549 22:52:52.425

4 40.713 22:53:33.138

5 40.492 22:54:13.630

6 40.498 22:54:54.128

7 42.505 22:55:36.633

8 41.857 22:56:18.490

9 42.545 22:57:01.035

10 42.021 22:57:43.056

11 43.062 22:58:26.118

12 41.213 22:59:07.331

13 41.539 22:59:48.870

14 42.914 23:00:31.784

 Po. 8 - # 866 SANNA G. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 30.943 22:51:26.802

2 42.083 22:52:08.885

3 39.912 22:52:48.797

4 38.877 22:53:27.674

5 40.501 22:54:08.175

6 42.490 22:54:50.665

7 40.766 22:55:31.431

8 59.496 22:56:30.927

9 42.319 22:57:13.246

10 42.742 22:57:55.988

11 43.227 22:58:39.215

12 43.725 22:59:22.940

13 41.002 23:00:03.942

Fastest lap: 35.265 
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